SMT Power Inductor
SIA3223 Type
Features
RoHS compliant.
mounting.
Small  size  (3.2mm*2.5mm),  low  profile  (2.3mm  max.  height)  SMD  type.
Unshielded.
Self-leads,  suitable  for  high  density

3R3
2R2
1R5
1R0
8R2
5R6
3R9
2R7
1R8
1R2
Electrical Characteristics:
252, SAN YING ROAD, KUEISAN INDUSTRIAL ZONE, TAOYUAN SHIEN, 333, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
TEL: 886-3-3591968; FAX: 886-3-3591991
o 25 C, 1.0~390uH 1MHz, 0.1V.    470~560uH  1KHz, 1V.
SIA3223-1R0 1.0 0.078 1.000
SIA3223-1R2 1.2 0.100 0.920
SIA3223-1R5 1.5 0.110 0.880
SIA3223-1R8 1.8 0.118 0.840
SIA3223-2R2 2.2 0.126 0.790
SIA3223-2R7 2.7 0.145 0.750
SIA3223-3R3 3.3 0.160 0.710
SIA3223-3R9 3.9 0.180 0.680
SIA3223-4R7 4.7 0.195 0.650
SIA3223-5R6 5.6 0.250 0.590
SIA3223-6R8 6.8 0.300 0.540
SIA3223-8R2 8.2 0.350 0.490
SIA3223-100 10.0 0.390 0.450
SIA3223-120 12.0 0.500 0.400
SIA3223-150 15.0 0.630 0.350
SIA3223-180 18.0 0.820 0.300
SIA3223-220 22.0 0.923 0.250
SIA3223-270 27.0 1.100 0.230
SIA3223-330 33.0 1.300 0.210
SIA3223-390 39.0 1.500 0.190
SIA3223-470 47.0 1.690 0.170
SIA3223-560 56.0 2.400 0.150
SIA3223-680 68.0 3.100 0.130
SIA3223-820 82.0 3.800 0.115
SIA3223-101 100.0 4.550 0.100
SIA3223-121 120.0 6.100 0.092
SIA3223-151 150.0 7.700 0.084
SIA3223-181 180.0 9.300 0.077
SIA3223-221 220.0 10.920 0.070
SIA3223-271 270.0 12.000 0.065
SIA3223-331 330.0 13.000 0.060
SIA3223-391 390.0 22.100 0.060
SIA3223-471 470.0 24.700 0.060
SIA3223-561 560.0 28.600 0.060
PART NO.
2 Irated
(Adc)
 DCR